NAME

Carol W. Adams

Cheryl Flater

Eva E. Gross

Linda Lee Harp
Melinda Hope

Selma Kennedy
Elizabeth Ann Lloyd
Donna F. Moran-Darcey
Earlyn E. Stanco

Linda Rae Whalen

As of 08/26/04

Exhibit E

BALTIMORE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

September 8, 2004
RETIREMENTS

POSITION SCHOOL/OFFICE
Teacher Ridgely Middle
Guidance Rosedale Center
Instructional Asst. Edmondson Heights Elem.
Admin. Secretary Il Lansdowne Middle
Guidance Oakleigh Elementary
Bus Attendant Transportation

Admin. Secretary II
Teacher
Instructional Asst.

Assistant Principal

ESS/Fed. & State Program
Lansdowne High
Woodbridge Elementary
Sandy Plains Elementary

YRS. OF

SERVICE

31.0
32.6
11.0
37.0
12.0

6.0
23.0
28.0
46.0
31.0

EFFECTIVE
DATE

7-01-04
7-01-04
9-01-04
9-01-04
7-01-04
7-01-04
9-01-04
7-01-04
7-01-04
10-01-04
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