## Exhibit ${f E}$

## BALTIMORE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

## September 8, 2004

## **RETIREMENTS**

<u>NAME</u>	<u>POSITION</u>	SCHOOL/OFFICE	YRS. OF SERVICE	EFFECTIVE <u>DATE</u>
Carol W. Adams	Teacher	Ridgely Middle	31.0	7-01-04
Cheryl Flater	Guidance	Rosedale Center	32.6	7-01-04
Eva E. Gross	Instructional Asst.	Edmondson Heights Elem	ı. 11.0	9-01-04
Linda Lee Harp	Admin. Secretary III	Lansdowne Middle	37.0	9-01-04
Melinda Hope	Guidance	Oakleigh Elementary	12.0	7-01-04
Selma Kennedy	Bus Attendant	Transportation	6.0	7-01-04
Elizabeth Ann Lloyd	Admin. Secretary II	ESS/Fed. & State Program	n 23.0	9-01-04
Donna F. Moran-Darcey	Teacher	Lansdowne High	28.0	7-01-04
Earlyn E. Stanco	Instructional Asst.	Woodbridge Elementary	46.0	7-01-04
Linda Rae Whalen	Assistant Principal	Sandy Plains Elementary	31.0	10-01-04